



ANNOOR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Recognized by the Dental Council of India, New Delhi, Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences & Recognized by Govt. of India

5.4.1 The Alumni Association is registered and holds regular meetings to plan its involvement and developmental activates with the support of the college during the last year.

INDEX

S.NO	DESCRIPTION	PAGE NUMBER
1	Quantum of financial contribution	02





ANNOOR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Recognized by the Dental Council of India, New Delhi, Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences & Recognized by Govt. of India

QUANTUM OF FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTION





Recognized by Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Govt. of India, New Delhi Approved by Dental Council of India, New Delhi Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences, Thrissur

ANNOOR ALUMINI ASSOCIATION

BUDGET 2022-23

<u>Description</u>	Income	<u>Expense</u>
Opening Balance (FY -2021-22)	24280	
Contribution From BDS Batches	66000	
Contribution From MDS Batches	15000	
Donation:-Artificial Plant		2000
Donation :-Water Cooler		3000
Total	105280	5000
Balance C/f	100280	

Dr Giju George Baby Principal



